

Name to work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1 st on A/C Bill				
Name of Scheme—	RRSMA				
Name of Road—	Kirtana — Bankatia				
Name of Agency—	Sri Nivas Prasad				
	Engicon and Management Pvt Ltd.				
Agreement No—	05/CMBD(MMSUY)/25-26				
% below	5% below on BOQ rate				

Date of start of work—	29/05/2025			
Date of completion of work—	28/05/2026			
	Measurement			

(1) Clearing & grubbing road land (by manual means) including uprooting wild vegetation, grass etc — do — do				
$2 \times 3730 \times 1.00 \text{ m}^2 = 7460 \text{ m}^2$				
say = 0.75 Ha				

(2) Construction of embankment with approved material from borrow pit with a lift 1.5m — do — do				
--	--	--	--	--

Continuation

h. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Scheme -	RRSMA				
Name of Road -	Chitauria to bankatia				
Name of Agency -	Sri Nivas Prasad Engineers and Management Pvt. Ltd.				
Agreement No. -	OS/CMBD (MMGSUY) 2025-2026				
% Below -	5% Below on BOD Rate				
Date of start of work -	29/05/2025				
Date of completion -	28/05/2025				

Measurement

(15)

Const. of Embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pits etc. do do

(Upto date measurement)

Earth work calculation -

SL. NO.	CH	Area	Mean Area	Dist.	Volume
1	0	0.220			
2	50	0.550	0.385	50	19.250 M ³
3	100	0.350	0.440	50	22.0 M ³
4	150	0.490	0.410	50	20.5 M ³

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Abstract of Cost				
(1/1) Cleaning & grubbing road land (by manual means) including - etc.					
qty vide TMB P.No. (24) = 7549					
(a) 73248.75 Rs/Ha					
= 54937 Rs					
(2/5) Construction of emb. with approved material obtained - etc upto 100 m lead qty vide TMB P.No. (2)					
1255.2 m ³ (a) 173.56 Rs/m ³					
= 2,17,853 Rs					
(3/6) Cons. of emb with approved material obtained - etc - upto 1000 m lead, qty vide TMB P.No. (2)					
836.8 m ³ (a) 240.83 Rs/m ³					
= 2,01,527 Rs					
201301 = 00					
(1/7) Cons. of subgrade & earthen shoulder with approved material - etc.					
qty vide TMB P.No. (24) = 1435.50 m ³					
P.No. (23) = 734.25 m ³					
2169.75 m ³					
(a) 243.83 Rs/m ³					
= 5,29,050 Rs					

Continuation 10,03,367 Rs

10.03.14/200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
22/32 Plastering with CM. (1:4) on brick work - as per technical specification - qty vide TMB P.No. 161.28 m ² @ 222.78 Rs/m ²					
					= 35929 Rs
23/33 Painting two coats including primer coat - etc - as per dup. & spec. qty. vide TMB P.No. 161.28 m ² @ 121.55 Rs/m ²					
					= 19603 Rs
Total work value = 2,25,12,604 Rs					

B/F		2,25,12,378 = 00
		= 2,25,12,604 Rs
Add 1% L.C. (+)		225126
Add S.F. (+)		249431 Rs
		2,29,87,161 Rs
Add 18% GST (+)		41,37,689 Rs
		41,37,648 = 00
Total bill value =		2,71,24,850 Rs
As per agreement, 0.07% below BOB rate		2,71,24,531 = 00
(-)		18987 Rs
		2,71,05,534 = 00
2,71,05,863 Rs		
Previous bill payment ① (-)		55,34,481 Rs
Previous bill payment ② (-)		15,77,476 Rs
This bill value =		57,36,613 Rs
		57,36,344 = 00

Work is completed & satisfactory. *12/09/2018*